09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/10/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023

00:28:31
01:10:07
01:31:39
02:47:30
06:35:19
06:38:18
06:55:06
07:53:35
07:53:35
08:23:32
10:00:02
10:08:08
10:11:53
12:46:02
13:18:23
13:29:08
14:03:40
14:28:52
15:47:59
17:35:01
17:42:18
17:45:41
19:35:10
19:45:30
20:50:09
23:46:30
00:35:57
02:04:27
09:03:48
10:08:08
10:11:46
11:23:53
11:46:07
11:52:15
12:00:22
13:46:53
14:00:51
14:00:51
14:06:34
14:11:20
14:12:43
14:15:39
14:15:39
14:15:39
14:36:46
14:36:46
14:45:34

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
EM
FD
PD

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
VANDALISM

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
DEAD ANIMAL

SPEEDING

CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
FIRE ALARM

TRANSPORT TO SBRA
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
MEET COMPLAINANT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FIGHT IN PROGRESS
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
WILD ANIMAL

911 CALL

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ASSIST LCSO

DEAD ANIMAL
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
ILLEGAL DUMPING

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
MEET COMPLAINANT
MEET COMPLAINANT
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
ACCIDENT/MAJOR 45
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
WELFARE CHECK

GAVILAN CANYON RD

100 BLK WIGGINS WAY

600 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
300 BLK W HARRIS LN

2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

600 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK RACQUET DR

100 BLK RACQUET DR

200 BLK AMBER SKIES AVE
500 BLK PARADISE CANYON DR
WHITE MOUNTAIN DR

200 BLK TIMBERLINE DR
100 BLK WESTMINISTER DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK MECHEM DR

300 BLK C ST

MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK HULL RD

FERN TRAIL

26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
300 BLK TRAVEL AIRE RD
2700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
700 BLK SUDDERTH DR
CAMELOT DR

400 BLK PARADISE CANYON RD
100 BLK MARBLE CRT

300 BLK JOE WELCH DR
100 BLK TIMBERLINE DR
700 BLK JUNIPER DR

200 BLK ROBERT H BRADLEY DR
100 BLK COKER LN

1900 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD
SUDDERTH DR

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK JUNCTION RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD

100 BLK EL PASO RD

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK CROWN DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALAMOGORDO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALAMOGORDO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023

14:52:53
15:16:53
15:19:27
15:25:48
15:34:37
15:36:46
15:41:23
15:41:23
15:57:49
15:59:27
16:22:08
16:26:32
17:19:13
17:26:14
17:38:26
17:54:38
17:54:38
17:54:38
18:04:22
18:07:13
18:44:10
18:46:36
19:19:28
19:47:19
21:00:37
22:05:32
05:37:23
05:37:23
08:19:01
08:43:05
09:15:53
09:36:34
09:36:34
12:37:21
13:28:28
13:31:17
13:34:41
14:44:46
16:36:09
17:14:19
17:34:11
17:41:04
17:41:28
17:46:52
18:07:26
19:42:20
20:00:37

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD
FD
EM
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
FD

BREAKING AND ENTERING
MEET COMPLAINANT
BARKING DOGS

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
ANIMAL IN DISTRESS
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
LINES DOWN

ANIMAL IN DISTRESS

911 CALL

ACCIDENT/HIT AND RUN
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
911 CALL

OVERDOSE

OVERDOSE

OVERDOSE

HARASSMENT

SPEEDING

BARKING DOGS

WILD ANIMAL
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
FIRE ALARM

911 CALL

LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
DEAD ANIMAL

PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
GRAFFITI

WELFARE CHECK

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
RUNAWAY

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

911 CALL

SMOKE INVESTIGATION
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
ASSIST CYFD

LOCAL EMERGENCY

100 BLK JAMES PLACE

200 BLK CROWN DR

100 BLK BIRCH DR

100 BLK DAVIS DR

30 BLK ROSE AVE

RESORT DR

100 BLK SERVICE RD

100 BLK SERVICE RD

400 BLK FLUME CANYON RD

800 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD

200 BLK KING ARTHUR CRT
400 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK ROBIN RD

GLADE DR

100 BLK EVANS RD

100 BLK EVANS RD

100 BLK EVANS RD

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
KEYES DR

100 BLK LA LUZ LN

600 BLK HULL RD
GRINDSTONE CANYON RD
100 BLK GRANITE DR

200 BLK SANDIA DR

100 BLK SPRING RD

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

US HIGHWAY 70

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
MECHEM DR

JUNCTION RD

JUNCTION RD
GRINDSTONE CANYON RD
100 BLK SERVICE RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

RIO ARRIBA RD

100 BLK SIGNAL PEAK RD
200 BLK COUNTRY CLUB DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
100 BLK PIKES PEAK RD
100 BLK S HICKORY DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023

20:00:37
20:15:23
20:38:56
22:30:00
22:35:11
23:12:54
23:13:03
03:05:44
05:54:54
05:54:54
08:10:56
08:14:55
08:42:51
09:09:14
10:02:49
10:31:56
10:34:39
10:43:21
11:15:24
14:20:26
15:16:30
15:43:11
16:10:45
16:32:44
18:19:10
18:36:14
18:43:33
19:03:41
19:07:34
21:20:45
21:40:10
21:40:14
22:40:16
01:27:15
02:21:33
03:23:36
06:08:10
07:47:02
08:39:12
08:39:31
09:23:40
09:29:05
09:30:46
09:35:51
09:37:33
09:37:33
09:37:33

EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
FD
EM
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM

LOCAL EMERGENCY
ASSIST LCSO
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE
MOTORIST ASST/STALL VEH
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
VIOLENT DOMESTIC

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION

PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
ASSIST RUIDOSO DOWNS PD
ANIMAL CALL

TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
MEET COMPLAINANT
HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT

MEET COMPLAINANT
ASSIST CYFD

ASSIST LCSO
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
UTILITY CALL

FOUND PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
UTILITY CALL

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

ASSIST NM STATE POLICE
WELFARE CHECK
INFORMATION

BANK ALARM

UTILITY CALL

SUSPICIOUS SITUATION
GAS LEAK/SPILL

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
GAS LEAK/SPILL
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
ANIMAL CRUELTY

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

100 BLK S HICKORY DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
700 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK PIPPIN ST
GAVILAN CANYON RD
100 BLK SERVICE RD

100 BLK SERVICE RD

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK RACQUET DR
100 BLK RACQUET DR
200 BLK UPPER TERRACE DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
2800 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK HOBART DR

100 BLK NORTH PARNELL DR
100 BLK DOWNS DR

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR
US HIGHWAY 70

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK PONDEROSA DR
100 BLK NOGAL PLACE
300 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK PIKES PEAK RD
100 BLK JUDEA CRT

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN MEADOWS DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
300 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK EXCALIBUR RD
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
100 BLK SUDDERTH DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
200 BLK TORREON LP
1000 BLK MECHEM DR
100 BLK EL PASO RD
100 BLK EXCALIBUR RD
100 BLK VERDE RD
DONA ANA DR

3000 BLK LOS ROBLES
100 BLK VISION DR

100 BLK WARRIOR DR
300 BLK MUSTANG DR
PARADISE CANYON RD
100 BLK E VIEW DR

100 BLK E VIEW DR

100 BLK E VIEW DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALAMOGORDO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO



09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023

10:27:06
10:30:39
10:36:00
11:11:57
11:17:51
11:19:03
12:45:47
13:10:23
13:17:47
14:06:49
14:06:49
14:07:19
14:12:06
14:26:23
14:42:18
15:24:20
16:28:50
16:35:10
16:35:10
16:35:10
16:50:26
16:57:45
17:37:05
17:43:15
18:21:34
19:23:20
19:28:36
20:13:53
20:15:37
20:23:55
21:33:41
22:35:52
23:40:07
00:35:14
00:35:14
01:20:22
07:04:46
08:19:52
09:23:17
09:23:17
09:38:02
10:00:43
10:18:52
10:37:51
11:00:40
11:14:27
11:25:12

FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD

FIRE ALARM

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
BURGLARY (INCL AUTO)
INFORMATION

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
POSSIBLE DWI

BE ON THE LOOKOUT

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

POSSIBLE DWI

POSSIBLE DWI

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
LOCAL EMERGENCY

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
PRISONER TRANSPORT

LOOSE DOGS

BATTERY

OPEN DOOR

UTILITY CALL

DEAD ANIMAL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
POSSIBLE DWI

MEET COMPLAINANT

LOUD PARTY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
DEAD ANIMAL

SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
PUBLIC RELATIONS/PR RIDE
GAS LEAK/SPILL

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK BLUE SPRUCE DR
HULL RD

100 BLK RAYMOND BUCKER DR
100 BLK WARRIOR DR

400 BLK MICHEL ST

2400 BLK PECAN

SUDDERTH DR

STATE HIGHWAY 48

100 BLK SUNNY SLOPE DR
100 BLK SUNNY SLOPE DR
PARADISE CANYON RD

1900 BLK SUDDERTH DR

80 BLK CHRESTA LOMA

2100 BLK N FLORIDA LN

100 BLK EL PASO RD

800 BLK CARRIZO CANYON RD
500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK SUNNY SLOPE DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

600 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK LA LUZ LN

600 BLK SNOWCAP DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

300 BLK CENTER ST

W WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK MORGAN DR

100 BLK TRAVELAIRE RD

100 BLK TRAVELAIRE RD

400 BLK FLUME CANYON RD
1000 BLK MECHEM DR

1200 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK MUSTANG DR

100 BLK MUSTANG DR

100 BLK GEORGE MCCARTY DR
26000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
300 BLK COUNTRY CLUB DR
1200 BLK MECHEM DR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK NORTH PARNELL DR
1400 BLK MECHEM DR

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALAMOGORDO
ALAMOGORDO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
TIMBERON

ALAMOGORDO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

RUIDOSO DOWNS

RUIDOSO



09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/15/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023

11:25:12
12:40:18
12:40:18
12:57:12
13:55:11
14:40:06
14:44:38
14:44:38
15:02:08
15:16:07
15:16:07
15:16:07
15:31:41
16:00:00
16:08:49
16:12:31
16:19:41
17:01:40
17:01:40
17:01:40
17:20:35
18:07:35
18:28:44
18:28:44
18:32:13
18:34:25
18:34:27
18:36:07
18:41:09
18:55:23
20:11:16
20:19:50
20:34:19
21:43:26
21:48:58
21:57:18
22:16:36
22:19:17
22:41:05
22:44:17
22:58:29
00:35:32
01:06:17
00:35:32
01:06:17
03:28:12
04:36:37

PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
FD
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
FD
EM
PD
EM
FD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
FD
FD
FD
EM
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
EM
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD

GAS LEAK/SPILL

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY
BARKING DOGS

TROUBLE WITH SUBJECT(S)
ASSIST CYFD

LOCAL EMERGENCY

LOCAL EMERGENCY

FIRE ALARM

SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
SUICIDE ATTEMPT/THREAT
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
THREATS

PARKING VIOLATION
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44

911 CALL

VIOLENT DOMESTIC
VIOLENT DOMESTIC
VIOLENT DOMESTIC

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
LIFELINE

LIFELINE

PROWLER
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
RECKLESS DRIVING

DRUNK SUBJECT

FIRE ALARM

FOUND PROPERTY

FIRE ALARM

GAS LEAK/SPILL

OPEN FLAME

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
CRIMINAL SEXUAL CONTACT
TRANSPORT TO SBRA
INFORMATION

BATTERY

LOUD MUSIC DISTURBANCE
OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
MEET COMPLAINANT

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
MEET COMPLAINANT
WELFARE CHECK

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN

1400 BLK MECHEM DR

25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
200 BLK CLIFF DR

300 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK WHITE MOUNTAIN DR
100 BLK KANSAS CITY RD

100 BLK KANSAS CITY RD

100 BLK SLEEPY HOLLOW DR
200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
200 BLK GAVILAN CANYON RD
100 BLK PORR DR

100 BLK LOWER TERRACE DR
100 BLK WILLIE HORTON DR
MAIN RD

100 BLK PINECREST DR

100 BLK BRADY CANYON DR
100 BLK BRADY CANYON DR
100 BLK BRADY CANYON DR
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK DROOPING JUNIPER RD
100 BLK PORR DR

100 BLK PORR DR

200 BLK CROWN DR

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK SUDDERTH DR

N EAGLE DR

100 BLK ROSWELL ST

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

100 BLK SINGING PINES DR
200 BLK HORTON CIRC

100 BLK CORONADO DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
RUIDOSO AREA

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK HORTON CIRC

200 BLK HORTON CIRC

100 BLK WALKABOUT LP

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK W WARRIOR DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK MARBLE DR

1100 BLK PUERTO RICO

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
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RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALAMOGORDO



09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023

06:51:41
07:23:57
07:50:04
08:49:54
09:27:09
09:27:09
09:52:55
10:30:24
11:17:28
11:35:53
12:19:59
12:21:14
12:31:29
12:36:58
13:09:59
13:11:46
13:25:20
14:03:44
14:09:50
14:14:40
14:27:17
14:29:22
15:31:35
15:48:17
16:05:31
16:20:58
16:58:05
18:20:40
19:04:21
19:52:50
20:14:17
21:36:15
22:57:09
23:15:12
23:26:42
23:44:36

EM
PD
PD
PD
FD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
FD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
EM
PD
FD
PD
PD
FD

TRANSPORT TO SBRA
INFORMATION

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
LOCAL EMERGENCY
LOCAL EMERGENCY
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44
CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
FRAUD

TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DEAD ANIMAL

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
RECKLESS DRIVING
CODE ENFORCEMNT VIOLATION
MUTUAL AID

ASSIST LCSO

ASSIST TULAROSA BASIN
TRAFFIC OBSTRUCTION
LOCAL TRANSFER

CLOSE PATROL REQUEST
NATURAL DISASTER

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
PARKING VIOLATION
LOOSE DOGS

911 CALL
ACCIDENT/MINOR 44

911 CALL

OUT OF TOWN TRANSFER
VERBAL DOM/DISORDERLY
FIRE ALARM

SHOTS

PRISONER TRANSPORT
FIRE ALARM

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR
25000 BLK US HIGHWAY 70
1400 ROCKWOOD DR

1800 BLK SUDDERTH DR

200 BLK UPPER TERRACE
200 BLK UPPER TERRACE
100 BLK CIBOLA CIRC

100 BLK WARRIOR DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR
SUDDERTH DR & ROBIN RD
400 BLK WARWICK DR

200 BLK HEATH DR

CUBA AVE

1400 PUERTO RICO AVE

100 BLK EAGLE DR

MECHEM DR & WHTIE MOUNTAIN DR
2500 BLK SUDDERTH DR

100 BLK LANCE TRL

100 BLK LANCE TRL

200 BLK ROBERT H BRADLEY DR
SUDDERTH DR & BUTLER ST
200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

400 BLK MAIN RD

GAVILAN CANYON RD
RUIDOSO AREA

100 BLK REESE DR

200 BLK RIDGE RD

100 BLK NOPAL

SUDDERTH DR & HICKORY RD
100 BLK CHASE ST

200 BLK SUDDERTH DR

700 BLK MECHEM DR

200 BLK HEMLOCK CIR

80 BLK SWALLOW DR

1000 BLK MECHEM DR

600 BLK MAIN RD

RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO

ALAMOGORDO
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RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
RUIDOSO
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